OFFICE OF THE UNIVERSITY REGISTRAR

U.P. Visayas

Miagao, Iloilo

SCHEDULE OF FE ES
ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020

Undergraduate Students

Graduate Students

FEES Semester Midyear
Semester | Trimester Summer
see table see table P 1,000.00 per unit

TUITION below below (effective SS 2011-12, Excerpt frm Min. 1269th BOR 6.3.11)

MISCELLANEOUS P 1,405.00 970.00 P 995.00 P 895.00 P 510.00
Registration 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00
Medical 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Library 700.00 350.00 800.00 700.00 400.00
Athletic 55.00 20.00 55.00 55.00 20.00
Cultural 50.00 None 50.00 50.00 None
Internet 260.00 260.00
Energy 250.00 250.00

STUDENT FUND P 46.50 40.00 P 46.50 | P 46.50 | P 40.00
Publication 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00
Student Council 6.00 None 6.00 6.00 None
Community Chest 0.50 None 0.50 0.50 None

Education Development Fee for Foreign Students
Non-Resident $300 $120 $500 $500 $200
Resident $150 $60 $250 $250 $100

In Residence $60 $30 $100 $50

OTHER FEES

Completion P 10.00 P 10.00

Removal P 20.00 P 20.00

Comprehensive Exam. P 200.00 (P100/field)

Deposit (New Students Only) P 100.00 P 100.00

Entrance ew students oniy) P 30.00 P 30.00

Graduation P 300.00 P 300.00

In Residence P 200.00 P 200.00

Leave of Absence woa P 150.00 P 150.00

NSTP P 900.00

LD. P 130.00 P 130.00

Readmission P 225.00 P 225.00

Laboratory Fees for laboratory courses range from P100.00 to P3,000.00

SOCIALIZED TUITION (ST)

Restructured STS Bracket Tu1t101'1 Income Range
Fee/unit
ND 1,000.00 1,300,001 - higher
PD 40% 600.00 650,001 — 1.3M
PD 60% 400.00 325,001 — 650,000
PD 80% 200.00 135,001 — 325,000
FD - 80,001 — 135,000
with monthly allowance: old
student — P 2,400.00 new FD+S - 80,000 — lower

student — P 3,500.00
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